
Fig. 1  (1 column)  Kagan et al.
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Fig. 2  (1 column)  Kagan et al.
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Fig. 3  (1 column)  Kagan et al.
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Fig. 4  (2 columns)  Kagan et al.
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Fig. 5  (2 columns)  Kagan et al.
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Fig. 6  (1 column)  Kagan et al.
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Fig. 7  (2 columns)  Kagan et al.
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Fig. 8  (1.5 columns)  Kagan et al.
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Fig. 9  (1.5 columns)  Kagan et al.

-0.5 0 0.5 1
0

1

2

3

No saccades

M
ax

im
al

 h
ar

m
on

ic A

-0.5 0 0.5 1
0

1

2

3

Aligned

B

-0.5 0 0.5 1
0

1

2

3

M
ax

im
al

 R
M

C

-0.5 0 0.5 1
0

1

2

3
D

Overlap Index

R
el

at
iv

e 
m

od
ul

at
io

n



Fig. 10  (1 columns)  Kagan et al.
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Fig. 11  (1 column)  Kagan et al.
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